435X290.1X88.2mm
Dimension(mm)
NC41-11X
Part Number Description
Swing Type Fibre Optic Distribution Frame-1U
DESIGN & MATERIALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
435X290.1X44.2mm NC41-22X Swing Type Fibre Optic Distribution Frame-2U
435X290.1X133.1mm NC41-33X Swing Type Fibre Optic Distribution Frame-3U
435X290.1X177.5mm NC41-44X Swing Type Fibre Optic Distribution Frame-4U
435X290.1X265.1mm NC41-66X Swing Type Fibre Optic Distribution Frame-6U
SWING TYPE FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION FRAME
This swing type ODF is a rotary (swing-out) type fibre optic
distribution frame, designed for easy access to splicing and
termination without disturbing existing fibre connections. It